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Mark Price

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Mark Price
Postcode EC3M 6BL

Date of birth April 1971
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
COBALT DATA CENTRE 2 LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHELMSFORD CITY SWIMMING
CLUBLTD

ELYSIAN FUELS 8 LLP

NEX GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
MINE & YOURS LTD

ECLIPSE FILM PARTNERS NO.40 LLP
ECLIPSE FILM PARTNERS NO.38 LLP
ECLIPSE FILM PARTNERS NO.34 LLP

GRAPH OF SHAME LIMITED

GRAPH OF SHAME LIMITED
OWEN FILM PARTNERSHIP LLP
REPTON FILM PARTNERSHIP LLP
BLUE STRIPE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

DB VANTAGE NO.3 (UK) LIMITED
THE INVICTA FILM PARTNERSHIP
NO.14, LLP

THE INVICTA FILM PARTNERSHIP
NO.5, LLP

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C361003

Number
08593193

OC371378
06694512
07793209
0C322849
0C322847
0C322842
05788357

05788357
0C308929
0OC308650
04977607

04544992
0OC302756

OC300511

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911729968

911729968
1st Floor, Sackville House
143-149 Fenchurch Stree

London

England

British

App. Date
31/03/2011

App. Date
02/05/2017

30/03/2012
27/10/2011
30/09/2011
28/04/2008
20/03/2007
19/03/2007
05/12/2006

04/12/2006
05/04/2006
05/04/2005
25/02/2004

20/02/2004
05/03/2003

27/03/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/05/2018

11/12/2012

06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
04/12/2006

05/12/2006
05/04/2021
23/04/2013
27/01/2005

27/01/2005
25/03/2020

13/02/2019

Position
LLP Member

Position
Director

LLP Member
Director
Director

LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member
Company
Secretary
Director

LLP Member
LLP Member
Director

Director
LLP Member

LLP Member



